CHEV

2015

T# 1499349203

R# 1301969

	B# 1301303	

Registered Owner:

1G1PE5SB8F7176976

Date of Issue

2800

4D

07/27/2021

Title Number

130936762

AUTO HELP CORPORATION 7749 NORMANDY BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221-7657 Lien Release Interest in the described vehicle is hereby released

Title

IEN SATISFACTION

VOID IF VETENED

Date

Mail To:

STATE OF FLORIDA

WAY A WAY WOIDTHEALTERED A WAY A A

AUTO HELP CORPORATION 7749 NORMANDY BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221-7657

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- When ownership of the vehicle described herein is transferred, the seller MUST complete in full the Transfer of Title by Seller section at the bottom of the certificate of title.
- Upon sale of this vehicle, the seller must complete the notice of sale on the reverse side of this form.
- Remove your license plate from the vehicle.
- See the web address below for more information and the appropriate forms required for the purchaser to title and register the vehicle, mobile home or vessel: http://www.hsmv.state.fl.us/html/titlinf.html

		CER	AU I C	ATE	Oau		
identification Number 11G1PE5SB8F7176976	Year 2015	Make CHEV	Body W 4D 2800	1 8 10 1991 3 8 6	ssel Regis. No: -	Title Number 130936762	Lien Release Interest in the described vehicle is hereby n
Prev Color	Primary Brand		Secondary Brand	No of Brands	Use	Prev Issue Date	By
State RED				biallus	PRIVATE	05/03/2018	_ Title
Odometer Status or Vessel Mar	nufacturer or OH use		Engine Drive	Hull Material	Prop —	Date of Issue	
80,164 MILES 02/0	4/2021 ACTU	JAL				07/27/2021	Date
7749 NORMANDY BI JACKSONVILLE, FI t Lienholder		57					
NONE							
						4 l	
			TIII				
DIVISION OF MOTORIST SER	RVICES	TALLAHAS	SSEE	FLOF	RIDA	DEPARTMENT OF H	HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES
Robot R. K	yroch			W 18		Sound.	Rhole
Robert R. Kynoch Director		Control N	Tumber 14	7913	707	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director	
		2	/6 14791:	3707			
		TRAN	NSFER OF TITLE BY	SELLER (This se	ction must be com	pleted at the time of sale	a.)
		tate law require th	hat the seller state the m	ileage, purchaser's r	ame, selling price ar	d date sold in connection v	with the transfer of ownership. scribed is hereby transferred to:
Seller Must Enter Purchaser's Name		<u> </u>			Address:	Me to present	
Seller Must Enter Selling Price:					Seller Must Ente	The same of the sa	
	1. reflects ACTUAL	MILEAGE.	2. is IN EX	CESS OF ITS MEC	HANICAL LIMITS		nat to the best of my knowledge the odometer reading THE ACTUAL MILEAGE.
SELLER Must Sign Here:	JF FERJURT, I DECL	ANE IRAI I R	AVE READ THE FOR	CO-S	ELLER Must		THANK INCL.
Print Here:				Print :	Here:		
Selling Dealer's License Number:			Tax No.:_		Tealling.	Tax Collect	cted:
Aucti	on Name:		Nazana Se	Li	ense Number:		
					COCKIA CED M		

Print Here: NOTICE: PENALTY IS REQUIRED BY LAW IF NOT SUBMITTED FOR TRANSFER WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER DATE OF PURCHASE.

Sign Here: